
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1 

28 
410 

9 
78 

16 

Name 
CRISTINI MATTEO 
SCALTRITTI DIEGO 
RAVERA GIANLUCA 
ZECCH INATI  GIORGIO 
PAPA GELSOMINO 

MAJOLA ANDREA 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
NAKED 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
15:53.427 
16:13.792 
16:17.587 
16:19.296 
16:45.392 

Gap 

20.365 
3.795 
1.709 

26.096 

Diff 

20.365 
24.160 
25.869 
51.965 

DNS 

Best Tm 
2:14.627 
2:18.024 
2:18.281 
2:18.275 
2:22.108 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.365 

Avg. Speed 

139,027 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.627 

Best Speed 

140,655 

Best Lap by 

1 - CRISTINI MATTEO 

 

Printed: 13/07/2025 17:28:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
RTK1000-THUNDER CUP 1000 

Gara 2 RTK THUNDER CUP 1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:08:48 

Cervesina 5,260 km 

13/07/2025 17:05 


